
Enrollments by Health Plan and GSA 

Total Active Members 
Reporting Month: June 2014 

BAYOU HEALTH 

Effective: July 2014 

Description: This report shows all active members in Bayou Health as of the end of the reporting month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting 
month are included in this report.  Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during 
the reporting month are not included.  

Note: Percentages are rounded to the nearest whole number. 
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PrePaid 

Plans 

Shared 
Savings 

Plans 

128,683 144,750 

139,261 177,744 

150,230 161,253 

418,174 

46% 

483,747 

54% 

Amerigroup AmeriHealth 

Caritas 

Community 
Health 

Solutions 

LA 
Healthcare 

Connections 

United 

Healthcare 

Total 

Enrollments 

GSA A 43,561 37,205 67,022 47,917 77,728 273,433 

GSA B 40,155 52,390 64,206 46,716 113,538 317,005 

GSA C 43,785 52,368 78,280 54,077 82,973 311,483 

Plan Total 
 

Market Share 

127,501 

14% 

141,963 

16% 

209,508 

23% 

148,710 

16% 

274,239 

30% 

901,921 

100% 

Description: This report shows all active members in Bayou Health as of the end of the reporting month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting 
month are included in this report.  Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during 
the reporting month are not included.  
Note: Percentages are rounded to the nearest whole number. 
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